ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

DETAIL QTY SPECIFICATION
A | Leftarm g 1 long bolt ©1/4"*2-1/2"
_ short bolt @1/4"*2"

B | Rightarm Q 1 lock washer 1/4"

: small flat washer 1/4" (12mm)
C Seat cushion

@ hex wrench 1/4"
D | Stretcher P flat-head screw #8*1-1/2"
wood plug @14*9

E | Back cushion @ big flat washer 1/4" (22mm)

Opening the
bottom
covering




